MANUALE D’ISTRUZIONE
ART. $2592018 — SGABELLO OFFICINA PORTAUTENSILI

A | Dado M8x16 x4pcs B |Tasse|lo M10 x4pcs C |BuIIone M8X65 x4pcs
D | Tassello M8 x4pcs E |Rondella M8 xdpes F |Vite ST6.3X12 x2pcs

¢ @ &

G |Ruote pivottanti x4pcs H |Chiave a brugola x1pc




ASSEMBLY MANUAL

ART. $2592018 — WORKSHOP STOOL WITH TOOL HOLDER

A [M8x16 nut x4pes

B |M10 spring washer x4pc

C | M8xe5 bolt xdpcs

©

S

&

D | M8 spring washer x4pcs

E | M8 flat washer x4pcs

F |ST6.3X12 screw x2pcs

S

(=)

G | Caster x4pcs

H |AIIen Wrench x1pc




